Contract number 2022/006T

Contract Title Event Management Services - New Years Eve 2022

Project Officer Trish Hilkman
Officer Phone 4974 2000

Contractor Details
Contractor Name Mothership Events

Contractor ABN 44 154 499 709

Contractor Addres Suite 52, Level 5, 8-24 Kippax Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

Contractor Phone (2 9280 0557

Contract Information

Contract Description The Service to be provided is creative development, planning, event management and

operational delivery of the New Year's Eve event.

Maintenance Provisions n/a
Contract Value $0
Contract Duration 3 months

Date Commenced

Tender Document A copy of the tender document is not available at this stage

Process
Tender Method Open Tender
Submissions Received 4
Assessment Criteria
Supplier Diversity
WHS

Tender Price

Previous Experience
Creative Concept
COVID Adaption & Inclusion and Accessibility

Wednesday, 20 July 2022

Weighting
5%

10%

30%

25%

15%

15%



